Club Championship Handicap Results 2010-11

All Boats Div1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Ratings: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championship
Rank

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

Boat Class
Rhyll TASAR
Unyazi TASAR
Class Redfin
Action
Khaos LASER
Volcanic Eurpoe
Ash

Nett

2,339
1,998
1,449

450
305

Heat 4
Oct 23

23-10-
2010

999
(BNG)
(BNG)

(BNG)
(BNG)

All Boats Div2 Fleet

Heat 5
Oct 30

30-10-
2010

(670)
999
DNC

450
DNC

Heat

8

27 Nov

27-11-
2010

670
999
450

DNC
305

Heat10 18
Dec

18-12-
2010

670
DNC
999

DNC
DNC

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Ratings: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championship Rank

1st

Pirate

Boat Cl

ass Nett

Mirror 0

CRS Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championship

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Boat

Club
Pacer

Club
Pacer

Club
Pacer

Club
Pacer

Club
Pacer

Class

PACER

PACER

PACER

PACER

PACER

Nett

3,788

2,448

2,448

1,340

670

Heat
4 Oct
23

23-10-
2010

450

(BNG)

999

670

(BNG)

Heat
5 Oct
30

30-10-

2010

670

DNC

999

DNC

Heat
613
Nov

13-
11-
2010

(305)

999

FSO

0)

670

DNC

Heat
7 20
Nov

20-
11-
2010

670

999

450

DNC

DSQ

Heat
8 27
Nov

27-11-

2010

999

450

(BNG)

DNC

670

Heat10
18 Dec

18-12-

2010

999

DNC

©)

DNC

DNC



6th

Club
Pacer
4

PACER

450

(BNG)

0
DSQ

Heron Fleet

450

DNC

DNC

)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championsh
ip Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Boat

Just Us

Tricerato
ps &
Carnotau
7

Shottery

Butterfly

Class

HERO

HERO

HERO

HERO

Nett

999

450

Heat Hea
1 ta
Sep Oct
25 23
25- 23-
09- 10-
2010 201
0
999 670
(BN 999
G)
(BN DN
faa) (0
(BN DN
c) C
NS14 Fleet

Hea
ts

Oct
30

30-
10-
201
0

670

999

DN

450

Hea
té
13
No

Y

13-
11-
201
0

999

DN
C

Hea
t7
20
No

v

20-
11-
201
0

999

DN
C

DN

DN

Heat
8 27
Nov

27-
11-
2010

=7
DNC

999

DNC

Heat1
018
Dec

18-
12-
2010

999

DNC

DNC

DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championsh
ip Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Boat

Wet Willy

Bohica

Obsessio
n

Kaluha

Restless
Spirit

Hakuna

Clas
s

NS1

NS1

NS1

NS1

NS1

NS1

Nett

5,00

3,87

3,78

1,57

998

715

Heat
1
Sep
25

25-
09-
2010

670

999

Hea
t4
Oct
23

23-
10-
201
0

999

(305
}

670

450

205

FS

Hea
ts
Oct
30

30-
10-
201
0

999

670

DN

C

450

138

205

Heat
613
Nov

13-
11-
2010

450)

305

999

670

(DN
G)

205

Hea
t7
20

Nov

20-
11-
201
0

670

999

450

DN
C

DN
C

305

Hea
t8
27

Nov

27-
11-
201
0

999

450

670

DN
C

DN
C

DN

Heat1
018
Dec

18-
12-
2010

670

450

999

DNC

205

DNC



Matata 4 S O C
(0)
7th Impulsiv NS1 610 (BN DN 305 DNC DN DN 305
e 4 ) C C C
8th Loaded NS1 93 (DN DN 93 DNC DN DN FSO
4 c C C C (0)
9th Phase NS1 0 (BN DN DN DNC DN DN DNC
10 4 ) C C C C
9th El Nino NS1 0 (DN FS DN DNC DN DN DNC
4 S (0] C C C

)

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the
Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ.

Placed 1%, 2™ or 3™ in the Club Championship Scratch results, as such not
entitled to Handicap Championship award

Handicap Championship winners

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not contest 0
DSQ Disqualification 0

FSO Failed to sign On or Off - applied penalty zero points 0



