Club Championship Handicap Results 2010-11

All Boats Div1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Ratings: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Championship Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 8 27 Nov	Heat10 18 Dec
					23-10- 2010	30-10- 2010	27-11- 2010	18-12- 2010
l	1st	Rhyll	TASAR	2,339	999	(670)	670	670
l	2nd	Unyazi	TASAR	1,998	(DNC)	999	999	DNC
	3rd	Class Action	Redfin	1,449	(DNC)	DNC	450	999
l	4th	Khaos	LASER	450	(DNC)	450	DNC	DNC
	5th	Volcanic Ash	Eurpoe	305	(DNC)	DNC	305	DNC

All Boats Div2 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Ratings: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championship Rank	Boat	Class	Nett
1st	Pirate	Mirror	0

CRS Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•	<u> </u>					
	Championship Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 6 13 Nov	Heat 7 20 Nov	Heat 8 27 Nov	Heat10 18 Dec
					23-10- 2010	30-10- 2010	13- 11- 2010	20- 11- 2010	27-11- 2010	18-12- 2010
1	1st	Club Pacer 2	PACER	3,788	450	670	(305)	670	999	999
	2nd	Club Pacer 3	PACER	2,448	(DNC)	DNC	999	999	450	DNC
	3rd	Club Pacer 1	PACER	2,448	999	999	FSO (0)	450	(DNC)	FSO (0)
	4th	Club Pacer 6	PACER	1,340	670	(DNC)	670	DNC	DNC	DNC
	5th	Club Pacer 8	PACER	670	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	0 DSQ	670	DNC

1	6th	Club	PACER	450	(DNC)	0	450	DNC	DNC	FSO	
		Pacer				DSQ				(0)	
		4									

Heron Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Championsh ip Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Heat 1 Sep 25	Hea t 4 Oct 23	Hea t 5 Oct 30	Hea t 6 13 No v	Hea t 7 20 No v	Heat 8 27 Nov	Heat1 0 18 Dec
					25- 09- 2010	23- 10- 201 0	30- 10- 201 0	13- 11- 201 0	20- 11- 201 0	27- 11- 2010	18- 12- 2010
	1st	Just Us	HERO N	5,33 6	999	670	670	999	999	(DN C)	999
]	2nd	Tricerato ps & Carnotau r	HERO N	1,99 8	(DN C)	999	999	DN C	DN C	DNC	DNC
l	3rd	Shottery	HERO N	999	(DN C)	DN C	DN C	DN C	DN C	999	DNC
	4th	Butterfly	HERO N	450	(DN C)	DN C	450	FS O (0)	DN C	DNC	DNC

NS14 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Championsh ip Rank	Boat	Clas s	Nett	Heat 1 Sep 25	Hea t 4 Oct 23	Hea t 5 Oct 30	Heat 6 13 Nov	Hea t 7 20 Nov	Hea t 8 27 Nov	Heat1 0 18 Dec
					25- 09- 2010	23- 10- 201 0	30- 10- 201 0	13- 11- 2010	20- 11- 201 0	27- 11- 201 0	18- 12- 2010
l	1st	Wet Willy	NS1 4	5,00 7	670	999	999	(450)	670	999	670
	2nd	Bohica	NS1 4	3,87 3	999	(305)	670	305	999	450	450
l	3rd	Obsessio n	NS1 4	3,78 8	(DN C)	670	DN C	999	450	670	999
l	4th	Kaluha	NS1 4	1,57 0	(DN C)	450	450	670	DN C	DN C	DNC
l	5th	Restless Spirit	NS1 4	998	450	205	138	(DN C)	DN C	DN C	205
	6th	Hakuna	NS1	715	(DN	FS	205	205	305	DN	DNC

		Matata	4		C)	O (0)				С	
	7th	Impulsiv e	NS1 4	610	(DN C)	DN C	305	DNC	DN C	DN C	305
	8th	Loaded	NS1 4	93	(DN C)	DN C	93	DNC	DN C	DN C	FSO (0)
l	9th	Phase 10	NS1 4	0	(DN C)	DN C	DN C	DNC	DN C	DN C	DNC
l	9th	El Nino	NS1 4	0	(DN C)	FS O (0)	DN C	DNC	DN C	DN C	DNC

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ.

Placed 1 $^{\rm st}$, 2 $^{\rm nd}$, or 3 $^{\rm rd}$ in the Club Championship Scratch results, as such not entitled to Handicap Championship award

Handicap Championship winners

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not contest	0
DSQ	Disqualification	0
FSO	Failed to sign On or Off - applied penalty zero points	0